
Boys Basketball 
 

7th and 8th Grade  

(games includes B team) 

Thurs. Jan 10   CST           3:30     

Tues. Jan 15  SFT                     3:30 

Thurs. Jan 17  @IT               3:30 

Tues. Jan 22  @PT           3:30 

Thurs. Jan 24  @ST           3:30 

Mon. Jan 28  OT                          3:30 

Tues. Jan 29  @FT            3:30 

Thurs. Jan. 31  PT                  3:30 

Mon. Feb. 4  IT                     3:30 

Tues. Feb. 5  @PRT                      3:30  

Tues. Feb. 12  @MT            3:30 

Thurs. Feb. 14             FT                     3:30 

Tues. Feb. 19  @CST                      3:30 

Thurs. Feb. 21 8th ST                     5:30 

Thurs. Feb. 21 7th @ST          5:30p 

City Tournament 

(A Only) 

Thurs. Feb. 28 TBD        8:00                  

Sat. Mar. 2  TBD        8:00 

Girls and Boys Track 
Tues. April 2  6th@SFT    3:30 

Thurs. April 4  7&8th@OT    3:30 

Tues. April 9  6,7,8th@FT             3:30 

Thurs. April 11            7,8th@ PRT             3:30 

Tues. April 16  6,7,8th PT             3:30 

Thurs. April 18            7&8th IT           3:30 

Tues. April 23  6,7,8th MT                3:30 

City Track Meet @ODAC 

Tues. April 30  6,7,8th Girls             9:30 

Tues. April 30             6,7,8th Boys             2:00 

Wed. May 1  Rain Out Date 

California Trail 

Bulldogs 

Sports  Schedules 
2018-2019 

 

13775 W 133rd Street 

Olathe, KS  66062 

Phone: 913-780-7220 

Fax: 913-780-7229 
Principal: Mike Wiley 

Assistants:     Karey Ficken 

                              Shane Kaberline A.D. 

*Please note all dates, times and locations are  

subject to change.  Please check the CTMS website 
for changes. 



Football 
 

8th Grade (games include B half) 

Thurs. Aug. 30 IT  3:30 

Thurs. Sept. 6        SFT 3:30 

Thurs. Sept.  13 @PRT 3:30 

Wed. Sept. 19 @CBAC (PT) 5:30 

Thurs. Sept. 27  OT 3:30 

Thurs. Oct. 4 @ST     3:30 

Tues. Oct. 9 @MT    3:30

  

7th Grade (games include B half) 

Thurs. Aug. 30 @IT  3:30 

Thurs. Sept. 6         @SFT 3:30 

Thurs. Sept.  13 PRT 3:30 

Thurs. Sept. 20 PT  3:30 

Thurs. Sept. 27 @OT 3:30 

Thurs. Oct. 4 ST  3:30 

Tues. Oct. 9 MT 3:30

      

Girls Basketball 
7th and 8th Grade  

(games include B team) 

Tues. Oct. 16  CST   3:30 

Tues. Oct. 23  SFT   3:30 

Thurs. Oct. 25 @IT   3:30 

Tues. Oct. 30  @PT   3:30 

Thurs. Nov. 1  @ST   3:30 

Tues. Nov. 6  OT   3:30 

Thurs. Nov. 8  @FT   3:30 

Mon. Nov. 12  @CST  3:30 

Tues. Nov. 13   IT  3:30 

Thurs. Nov. 15  @PRT  3:30  

Mon. Nov. 19  @MT  3:30 

Tues. Nov. 20   FT  3:30 

Tues. Nov. 27   PT        3:30 

Thurs. Nov. 29-8th  PRT  5:30 

Thurs. Nov. 29-7th @PRT      5:30

  

            

City Tournament 

     (A only) 

Thurs. Dec. 6    TBD       8:00 

Sat. Dec. 8    TBD       8:00 

  

 

Volleyball 
7th and 8th Grade  

Tues. Aug. 28  FT   3:30 

Wed. Aug. 29  @ PT    3:30 

Tues. Sept. 4 MT    3:30 

Wed. Sept. 5 @ST    3:30 

Mon. Sept. 10 PRT    3:30 

Weds. Sept. 12 @CST    3:30 

Mon. Sept. 17 SFT    3:30 

Wed. Sept. 19 @OT    3:30 

Mon. Sept. 24-7th  @IT    5:30 

Mon. Sept. 24-8th IT    5:30 

City Tournament 

(A only) 

Sat., Sept. 29 -7th    TBD   8:00 

Sat., Sept. 29 -8th    TBD   8:00 

 

      

Cross Country 

 
Tues. Sept. 11  @OE (6,7,8th)         3:30 

Tues. Sept. 18  @IT (6,7,8th)         3:30 

Mon. Sept. 24  @ST  (6th)          3:30 

Wed. Sept. 26  @BVSW (7&8th)      3:30 

Sat. Sept. 29  @JCCC (6,7,8th)     8:00 


